
9th Hankook 12H MUGELLO 2023

24 - 26 March 2023
Result per class
Unofficial Private Test 2

Mugello circuit - 5245 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GT3 - GT3 Cars
S.CLS
PISC

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:48.137 2 174.61Mercedes-AMG - GT3 48AM
1

1

88 AKKODIS ASP Team 1:50.298 65 2.161 171.19Mercedes-AMG - GT3 65AM
2

2 2.161

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:50.363 10 2.226 171.09Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 46P/A
1

3 0.065

55 Land Motorsport 1:50.371 48 2.234 171.08Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 53P/A
2

4 0.008

21 HAAS RT 1:50.451 28 2.314 170.95Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 505 0.080

71 Juta Racing 1:50.592 53 2.455 170.74Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 53AM
3

6 0.141

26 Saintéloc Junior Team 1:50.934 10 2.797 170.21Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 537 0.342

8 Kessel Racing 1:51.161 9 3.024 169.86Ferrari - 488 GT3 628 0.227

85 CP Racing 1:51.526 21 3.389 169.31Mercedes-AMG - GT3 43AM
4

9 0.365

90 E2P Racing 1:52.352 6 4.215 168.06Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 40AM
5

10 0.826

34 Land Motorsport 1:52.951 40 4.814 167.17Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 62AM
6

11 0.599

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:50.363 10 171.09Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 461

55 Land Motorsport 1:50.371 48 0.008 171.08Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 532 0.008

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:48.137 2 174.61Mercedes-AMG - GT3 481

88 AKKODIS ASP Team 1:50.298 65 2.161 171.19Mercedes-AMG - GT3 652 2.161

71 Juta Racing 1:50.592 53 2.455 170.74Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 533 0.294

85 CP Racing 1:51.526 21 3.389 169.31Mercedes-AMG - GT3 434 0.934

90 E2P Racing 1:52.352 6 4.215 168.06Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 405 0.826

34 Land Motorsport 1:52.951 40 4.814 167.17Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 626 0.599
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9th Hankook 12H MUGELLO 2023

24 - 26 March 2023
Result per class
Unofficial Private Test 2

Mugello circuit - 5245 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GTX - Special GT cars

720 RD Signs - Siauliai rac ing team 1:55.133 3 164.00Lamborghini - Huracán Super Trofeo 611

701 Vortex V8 1:57.550 28 2.417 160.63Vortex - 1.0 492 2.417

719 9und11 Racing 1:59.626 62 4.493 157.84Pors che - 911 GT3 Cup MR (991 Gen II) 623 2.076

702 Vortex V8 2:01.585 22 6.452 155.30Vortex - 1.0 224 1.959
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9th Hankook 12H MUGELLO 2023

24 - 26 March 2023
Result per class
Unofficial Private Test 2

Mugello circuit - 5245 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
S.CLS
PISC

903 Red Ant Racing 1:51.696 3 169.05Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 631

985 Neuhofer Rennsport 1:52.083 55 0.387 168.46Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 562 0.387

912 Centri Porsche Tic ino 1:52.844 24 1.148 167.33Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 52AM
1

3 0.761

923 Enrico Fulgenzi Racing 1:52.864 14 1.168 167.30Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 264 0.020

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 1:52.874 11 1.178 167.28Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 415 0.010

967 HRT Performance 1:53.187 19 1.491 166.82Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 356 0.313

955 Willi Motorsport by Ebimotors 1:53.682 42 1.986 166.09Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 457 0.495

973 Ebimotors 1:54.228 54 2.532 165.30Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 57AM
2

8 0.546

904 Red Ant Racing 1:54.302 8 2.606 165.19Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 64AM
3

9 0.074

992 Porsche Baltic 1:54.307 10 2.611 165.19Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 74AM
4

10 0.005

930 HRT Performance 1:54.421 9 2.725 165.02Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 65AM
5

11 0.114

907 RPM Racing 1:54.767 31 3.071 164.52Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 36AM
6

12 0.346

928 NKPP by HRT Performance 1:56.156 7 4.460 162.56Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 68AM
7

13 1.389

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

912 Centri Porsche Tic ino 1:52.844 24 167.33Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 521

973 Ebimotors 1:54.228 54 1.384 165.30Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 572 1.384

904 Red Ant Racing 1:54.302 8 1.458 165.19Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 643 0.074

992 Porsche Baltic 1:54.307 10 1.463 165.19Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 744 0.005

930 HRT Performance 1:54.421 9 1.577 165.02Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 655 0.114

907 RPM Racing 1:54.767 31 1.923 164.52Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 366 0.346

928 NKPP by HRT Performance 1:56.156 7 3.312 162.56Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 687 1.389

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by :  RSTime by TimeService.nl
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9th Hankook 12H MUGELLO 2023

24 - 26 March 2023
Result per class
Unofficial Private Test 2

Mugello circuit - 5245 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

416 Buggyra ZM Racing 1:58.512 3 159.33Mercedes-AMG - GT4 431

403 Atlas BX Motorsports 2:00.261 7 1.749 157.01Mercedes-AMG - GT4 302 1.749

438 Simpson Motorsport 2:00.502 3 1.990 156.69BMW - M4 GT4 (G82) 543 0.241

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

TCR - TCR Certified cars

147 AIKOA Racing 2:00.447 37 156.77Audi - RS3 LMS DSG 421

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

215 SK Racing 2:00.150 5 157.15Ligier - JS2 R 451

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

TC - Touring Cars

331 Hofor Racing by Bonk Motorsport 2:07.858 18 147.68BMW - M2 CS Racing (365HP) 381

332 Hofor Racing by Bonk Motorsport 2:11.160 40 3.302 143.96BMW - M2 CS Racing (365HP) 402 3.302
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